October 2009

CHAPTER 3023

Subchapter

Subchapter

Subchapter

3023.2

3023.202
3023.203
3023.204
3023.205

30234
3023.404
3023.405
3023.7

3023.703
3023.704

HSAM Chapter 3023 TOC

ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY AND WATER EFFICIENCY,
RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES,
OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY, AND DRUG FREE
WORKPLACE

Energy and Water Efficiency and Renewable Energy
Policy.

Reserved.

Procurement exemptions.

Energy-savings performance contracts.

Use of Recovered Materials and Biobased Products
Agency affirmative procurement programs.
Reserved.

Contracting for Environmentally Preferable Products and
Services

Reserved.

Electronic products environmental assessment tool.

1 HSAM Notice 2023-06



