CHAPTER	3023	ENVIRONMENT, ENERGY AND WATER EFFICIENCY, RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES, OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY, AND DRUG FREE WORKPLACE
Subchapter	3023.2	Energy and Water Efficiency and Renewable Energy
•	3023.202	Policy.
	3023.203	Reserved.
	3023.204	Procurement exemptions.
	3023.205	Energy-savings performance contracts.
Subchapter	3023.4	Use of Recovered Materials and Biobased Products
•	3023.404	Agency affirmative procurement programs.
	3023.405	Reserved.
302	3023.7	Contracting for Environmentally Preferable Products and
		Services
	3023.703	Reserved.
	3023.704	Electronic products environmental assessment tool.